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faqaIzâ. 

1. Principal, PSV. 

ynfAaaa 

Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension 
(Rural Extension Centre) 
Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 

The students who have opted Minor-2 Course on Rural Management (as per list enclosed) are 
requested to join their classes on May 27, 2024 (Monday) at 12:00 p.m. in the Department of 
Lifelong Learning and Extension (REC), Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan. 

2. Principal, Vinaya Bhavana 

NOTICE 

3. Head, Department of Social Work, PSV. 

Department of Lifelong Learning & Extension (REC) 
Palli Samgathana Vibhaga 

Visva-Bharati 
Sriniketan 

4. Head, Department of Yogic Art & Science 

5. Head, Department of Physical Education 

Head 

6. Webmaster, VB, for uploading the notification 

24|s)24 

RH /Head 

Department of Lifelong 
Learning & Evtension 

(Rural Extens1 Centre) 
fayqR / Visva-Bharati 

sifebd/ Sriniketan 

Enclose: List of the students who have been selected for Minor-2 in Rural Management 



LIST OF STUDENTS WHO OPTED FOR RURAL MANAGEMENT 
FOR THEIR MINOR-2 COURSE IN SEM II, 2024 AS PER FIRST COME FIRST SERVE 

SL. 

NO. 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 
1|ABHIJIT DAS 
2|ANIRBAN PATI 

4|RIYA DAS 

SSEIKH AAMAN PARVEZ 

6| NONICHORA GHOSH 
MUKTA SARKER 

8|LAKHMI HASDA 
9|MOULINA JANA 

3|PROMOTHESH GHOSH SOCIAL WORK 

10|MAMPI THANDAR 
11|PRIYANKA BAWALI 
12|ARUN DAS 
13/SUDIP MAJUMDAR 

|SIDDHARTHA 
BHANDARI 

14 

15|PRIYOJIT SHARMA 
16|SOUVIK GHOSH 
17|KOUSIK PASWAN 
18|PREETY RANI 
19\SHRADHA PRADHAN 
20|GOPAL URLAKA 
21| NAYAN KUMAR 

BASIS 

22\SATYENDRA KUMAR 
23|SANJIV YADAV 
24| KANAL KISHORE 
25|RIYA PAL 

NAME OF THE 

DEPARTMENT 

|SOCIAL WORK 

SOCIAL WORK 

SOCIAL WORK 

STUDENT 

ID NO 

06616012308 

06616012335 

|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

066160123 15 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 08848042349 

06616012346 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 88480423 50 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042317 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION |8848042314 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042321 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042313 
|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042334 

|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

8848042331 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042302 

08858052301 

8848042309 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 08848042342 

88480423 1 1 

8848042336 
08848072320 

|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 08848042340 
|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 08848042322 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 8848042301 

08848042323 
08848042306 

PHONE 

NUMBER 
9093859197 

8016510448 

9832145166 

6294746406 

|8927819591 

8649847898 

|8927369562 
|9749811152 

947463 1225 
8509112313 

|8509037060 
|897281 1015 
8918416381 

7001434473 

8617405430 
9749528582 
8167284328 
7004000736 
8509816991 
891769l165 

|9334163978 
|9336879198 
9832620274 
|9693387622 

YOGIC ART & SCIENCE 08858092304 |6297667364 

L41sl24 

TATT /Head 

Department of Lifelong 
Learning & Extension 

(Rural Extension Centre) 
farqgci /Visva-Bharati 

sitfrehct/Sriniketan 

|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 


