

NOTICE

Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension (Rural Extension Centre) Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan

The students who have opted Minor-2 Course on Rural Management (as per list enclosed) are requested to join their classes on May 27, 2024 (Monday) at 12:00 p.m. in the Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension (REC), Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan.

24\5\24

Department of Lifelong Learning & Extension (REC)
Palli Samgathana Vibhaga
Visva-Bharati

Sriniketan

प्रधान / Head

आजीवन अध्ययन एवं विस्तार विभाग

ग्राम विस्तार केन्द्र Department of Lifelong Learning & Extension (Rural Extension Centre)

विश्वभारती / Visva-Bharati श्रीनिकेतन / Sriniketan

Copy to -

1. Principal, PSV.

2. Principal, Vinaya Bhavana

3. Head, Department of Social Work, PSV.

4. Head, Department of Yogic Art & Science

5. Head, Department of Physical Education

6. Webmaster, VB, for uploading the notification

Enclose: List of the students who have been selected for Minor-2 in Rural Management

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO OPTED FOR RURAL MANAGEMENT FOR THEIR MINOR-2 COURSE IN SEM II, 2024 AS PER FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS

SL.	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE	STUDENT	PHONE
NO.	STUDENTS	DEPARTMENT	ID NO	NUMBER
1	ABHIJIT DAS	SOCIAL WORK	06616012308	9093859197
2	ANIRBAN PATI	SOCIAL WORK	06616012335	8016510448
3	PROMOTHESH GHOSH	SOCIAL WORK	06616012315	9832145166
4	RIYA DAS	SOCIAL WORK	06616012346	6294746406
5	SEIKH AAMAN PARVEZ	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042349	8927819591
	NONICHORA GHOSH	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042331	8649847898
	MUKTA SARKER	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08858052301	8927369562
8	LAKHMI HASDA	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042350	9749811152
9	MOULINA JANA	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042317	9474631225
	MAMPI THANDAR	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042314	8509112313
11	PRIYANKA BAWALI	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042321	8509037060
	ARUN DAS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042313	8972811015
13	SUDIP MAJUMDAR	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042334	8918416381
14	SIDDHARTHA BHANDARI	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042302	7001434473
15	PRIYOJIT SHARMA	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042309	8617405430
16	SOUVIK GHOSH	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042311	9749528582
17	KOUSIK PASWAN	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042336	8167284328
18	PREETY RANI	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848072320	7004000736
19	SHRADHA PRADHAN	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042342	8509816991
20	GOPAL URLAKA	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042340	8917691165
21	NAYAN KUMAR	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042322	9334163978
	SATYENDRA KUMAR	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	8848042301	9336879198
23	SANJIV YADAV	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042323	9832620274
24	KANAL KISHORE	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	08848042306	9693387622
25	RIYA PAL`	YOGIC ART & SCIENCE	08858092304	6297667364

Q~2415124

प्रधान / Head
आजीवन अध्ययन एवं विस्तार विभाग
ग्राम विस्तार केन्द्र
Department of Lifelong
Learning & Extension
(Rural Extension Centre)
विश्वभारती / Visva-Bharati
श्रीनिकेतन / Sriniketan